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Bose Institute

SHORT TERM TRAINING
MAY TO JULY, 2017

Following is the list of candidates selected for short term training to be held at Bose Institute during May-July, 2017.

Application

No. Name of Applicant Name of Supervisor E mail of Supervisor
20170008 | IGEESHA MUKHOPADHYA Dr. Kaushik Biswas kaushik@mail.jcbose.ac.in>
20170013 | AHANA MAJUMDER Dr. Manikuntala Kundu mani@mail.jcbose.ac.in
20170025 | TRISHA GHOSH Dr. Shubho Chaudhuri shubho@jcbose.ac.in
20170028 | SHALINI SETHIA Dr. Abhrajyoti Ghosh aghosh78@gmail.com
20170030 | SURYA VASUDEVAN NAIR Dr. Debabrata Basu debu@mail.jcbose.ac.in>
20170034 | ESHA BANERJEE Dr. Sujoy Dasgupta sujoy@jcbose.ac.in
20170037 | SUKANYA GHOSH Dr. Moitrii Basu moitrri_basu@yahoo.co.in
20170040 | POUSHALI BOSE Dr. Moitrii Basu moitrri_basu@yahoo.co.in
20170045 | BIDISHA DHAR Dr. Anupama Ghosh ghosh.anupamal982@gmail.com
20170047 | TERESA SUSHMITA ADHIKARI Dr. Anirban Bhunia bhunia@jcbose.ac.in
20170049 | SAYANTANI PAL Dr. Mahadeb Pal mahadeb@mail.jcbose.ac.in
20170052 | POUSHALI GUPTA Dr. Debabrata Basu debu@mail.jcbose.ac.in>
20170053 | PRITHA DAS Dr. Anirban Bhunia bhunia@jcbose.ac.in

Dr. Shubhra Ghosh
20170057 | SONALI CHATTERJEE Dastidar sgd@mail.jcbose.ac.in
20170058 | MADHURI SIL Dr. Pallob Kundu pkundu@jcbose.ac.in
20170060 | RINITA DHAR Dr. Shubho Chaudhuri shubho@jcbose.ac.in
subhro_c@jcbose.ac.in,

20170070 | DEEPSHIKHA DUTTA Dr. Subharngsu Chatterjee | subharangs@gmail.com
20170078 | SUMAN BASU Dr. Tapan Datta tapan@jcbose.ac.in




20170089 | UJJAINI PAL Dr. Pallob Kundu pkundu@jcbose.ac.in
20170095 | KODURI MAMATHA Dr. Mahadeb Pal mahadeb@mail.jcbose.ac.in
20170110 | SRITIN GHOSH Dr. Anup Misra akmisra69@gmail.com

Dr. Subharangsu subhro_c@jcbose.ac.in,
20170112 | RIA GHOSH Chatterjee subharangsu@gmail.com
20170149 | NILANJANA NANDI Dr. Saikat Biswas saikat@jcbose.ac.in

Dr. Shubhra Ghosh
20170161 | SHUBHAJIT BASAK Dastidar sgd@mail.jcbose.ac.in




